

Tomson Electronics Private Limited

Tara Mansion, 39/4287, Manikkiri Cross Road
Ravipuram, Ernakulam
Kerala, P.O 682016

Tel.: +91 - 98957 54101 Email: info@tomson.in
www.tomsononline.in

SALES INVOICE

GSTIN : 32AAJCT0367K1Z8

PAN : AAJCT0367K

STATE : KERALA [32]

Billing Address:

M/s. AMRITA VISHWA VIDYAPEETHAM
- AP

Amaravati Campus, Kuragallu,, Mangalagiri,
Guntur, Andhra Pradesh
India, P.O.Box: 522503

PH. - +91 9645389030

State : Kerala Code : 32

CASH/CREDIT CARD

Invoice No. : COK/25-26/B 3861

Date : 09-Sep-2025

LPO No. : PRO/AVV/921

Date: 01-Aug-2025

Reverse Charge : N

GR/RR No. :

Transport : BLUE DART EXPRESS LTD. - MUMBAI

Vehicle No. :

Station : Kerala

E-Way Bill No. : 5218 7416 6941

S.No.	Description	HSN/SAC	UoM	Qty	Unit Price	CGST %	CGST Amt.	SGST %	SGST Amt.	Amount (JNR)
✓ 1	ARDUINO UNO R3-CLONE (ADIY) CH-340C	84733020	nos	5	295.000	9 %	132.750	9 %	132.750	1,740.50
✓ 2	RASPBERRY PI-4 MODEL B (4GB)	84715000	nos	5	4,861.864	9 %	2,187.840	9 %	2,187.840	28,685.00
✓ 3	NODE MCU ESP 32BIT CP2102 (30PIN)	85177010	nos	5	276.000	9 %	124.200	9 %	124.200	1,628.40
✓ 4	FLY PICO RP2040 BOARD (ADIY)	84733020	nos	5	305.000	9 %	137.250	9 %	137.250	1,799.50
✓ 5	ULTRASONIC MODULE SR04	85381010	nos	5	48.000	9 %	21.600	9 %	21.600	283.20
✓ 6	RASPBERRY PI CAMERA 5MP	85258090	nos	3	205.000	9 %	55.350	9 %	55.350	725.70
✓ 7	IR PROXIMITY SENSOR BOARD (ADIY)	85381010	nos	5	21.000	9 %	9.450	9 %	8.450	123.90
✓ 8	SERVO MOTOR SG90 1.8KG	85011019	nos	15	65.000	9 %	87.750	9 %	87.750	1,150.50
✓ 9	GEAR MOTOR 12V 300RPM [SHORT]	85011012	nos	10	99.000	9 %	89.100	9 %	89.100	1,168.20
✓ 10	PCB A4988 MODULE	84439940	nos	10	63.000	9 %	56.700	9 %	56.700	743.40
✓ 11	ARDUINO MOTOR SHIELD L 293	85381010	nos	10	106.000	9 %	95.400	9 %	95.400	1,250.80
✓ 12	MOTOR DRIVER L 298	85011019	nos	5	82.000	9 %	36.900	9 %	36.900	483.80
✓ 13	STEPPER MOTOR DRIVER 8825	84732100	nos	5	89.000	9 %	40.050	9 %	40.050	525.10
✓ 14	PANASONIC BATTERY AA	85061000	nos	10	10.500	9 %	9.450	9 %	9.450	123.90
✓ 15	LM 2596 STEP DOWN MODULE (ADIY) ADJ	85381010	nos	10	44.000	9 %	39.600	9 %	39.600	519.20
✓ 16	ROBO SMART CAR KIT 4WHEEL	85437099	nos	5	441.000	9 %	198.450	9 %	198.450	2,601.90
✓ 17	JUMPER WIRE STRIP M/M (SET OF 40)	85441990	nos	3	34.200	9 %	9.230	9 %	9.230	121.06
✓ 18	JUMPER WIRE STRIP M/F (SET OF 40)	85441990	nos	3	34.200	9 %	9.230	9 %	9.230	121.06
✓ 19	JUMPER WIRE STRIP F/F (SET OF 40)	85441990	nos	3	34.200	9 %	9.230	9 %	9.230	121.06
✓ 20	CAPACITOR KIT ASSORTED	85322200	nos	1	245.000	9 %	22.050	9 %	22.050	289.10
✓ 21	LED 5MM RED/RED E.LIGHT	85414020	nos	20	0.550	9 %	0.990	9 %	0.990	12.98
✓ 22	LED 5MM G/GREEN E.LIGHT	85414020	nos	20	0.550	9 %	0.990	9 %	0.990	12.98
✓ 23	LED 5MM B/BLUE E.LIGHT	85414020	nos	20	0.650	9 %	1.170	9 %	1.170	15.34
✓ 24	LED 5MM Y/YELLOW E.LIGHT	85414020	nos	20	0.600	9 %	1.080	9 %	1.080	14.16
✓ 25	LED 5MM W/WHITE E.LIGHT	85414020	nos	20	0.650	9 %	1.170	9 %	1.170	15.34
✓ 26	MICRO SWITCH 6X6X5 NO.489	85369090	nos	50	1.100	9 %	4.950	9 %	4.950	64.90

S.No.	Description	HSN/SAC	UoM	Qty	Unit Price	CGST %	CGST Amt.	SGST %	SGST Amt.	Amount (INR)
27	MICRO SWITCH 6X6X7 NO.506	85369090	nos	50	1.500	9 %	6.750	9 %	6.750	88.50
28	MICRO SWITCH 6X6X15	85369090	nos	50	2.300	9 %	10.350	9 %	10.350	135.70
29	MICRO SWITCH 12X12X5 NO.452	85369090	nos	50	3.750	9 %	16.880	9 %	16.880	221.25
30	MICRO SWITCH 12X12X7	85369090	nos	50	4.000	9 %	18.000	9 %	18.000	235.00
31	MICRO SWITCH 12X12X12 NO.454	85369090	nos	50	4.500	9 %	20.250	9 %	20.250	255.50
32	SLIDE SWITCH SMALL ON-OFF NO.546	85369090	nos	25	2.700	9 %	6.080	9 %	6.080	79.66
33	BURG STRIP 40X1 FEMALE STRAIGHT	85369090	nos	100	3.800	9 %	34.200	9 %	34.200	448.40
34	BURG STRIP 40x1 STRAIGHT (M)	85369090	nos	100	1.950	9 %	17.550	9 %	17.550	230.10
35	SOLDERING IRON 25W/230V SI25A SOLDRON	85151100	nos	1	265.000	9 %	23.850	9 %	23.850	312.70
36	LEAD/TIN WIRE 50GM HYFLOW	80030020	nos	1	123.000	9 %	11.070	9 %	11.070	145.14
37	SOLDERING FLUX 15GM YELLOW	85151100	nos	1	11.000	9 %	0.990	9 %	0.990	12.98
38	DIG M.METER M 890 VARTECH	90303100	nos	1	513.000	9 %	46.170	9 %	46.170	605.34
39	WIRE STRIPPER & CUTTER 150B	82034090	nos	10	36.500	9 %	32.850	9 %	32.850	430.70
40	PRECISION SCREW DRIVER SET	82054000	nos	2	227.000	9 %	40.860	9 %	40.860	535.72
41	GLUE GUN CIC 60W	84859990	nos	2	125.000	9 %	22.500	9 %	22.500	295.00
42	UBLOX NEO 6M -0- 001	85177010	nos	5	223.000	9 %	100.350	9 %	100.350	1,315.70
43	P & F Charges @18%	998549	job	1	450.000	9 %	40.500	9 %	40.500	531.00

S.No.	Description	HSN/SAC	UoM	Qty	Unit Price	CGST %	CGST Amt.	SGST %	SGST Amt.	Amount (INR)
HSN/SAC	Tax Rate	Qty.	UQC	Taxable Amt.	CGST Amt.	SGST Amt.	Total Tax			
84733020	18%	5.000	nos	3000.00	270.00	270.00	540.00			
84715000	18%	5.000	nos	24309.32	2187.84	2187.84	4375.68			
85177010	18%	5.000	nos	2495.00	224.55	224.55	449.10			
85381010	18%	5.000	nos	1845.00	166.05	166.05	332.10			
85258090	18%	3.000	nos	615.00	55.35	55.35	110.70			
85011019	18%	15.000	nos	1385.00	124.65	124.65	249.30			
85011012	18%	10.000	nos	990.00	89.10	89.10	178.20			
84439940	18%	10.000	nos	630.00	56.70	56.70	113.40			
84732100	18%	5.000	nos	445.00	40.05	40.05	80.10			
85061000	18%	10.000	nos	105.00	9.45	9.45	18.90			
85437099	18%	5.000	nos	2205.00	198.45	198.45	396.90			
85441990	18%	3.000	nos	307.80	27.69	27.69	55.38			
85322200	18%	1.000	nos	245.00	22.05	22.05	44.10			
85414020	18%	20.000	nos	60.00	5.40	5.40	10.80			
85369090	18%	50.000	nos	1500.00	135.01	135.01	270.02			
85151100	18%	1.000	nos	276.00	24.84	24.84	49.68			
80030020	18%	1.000	nos	123.00	11.07	11.07	22.14			
90303100	18%	1.000	nos	513.00	46.17	46.17	92.34			
82034090	18%	10.000	nos	365.00	32.85	32.85	65.70			
82054000	18%	2.000	nos	454.00	40.86	40.86	81.72			
84659990	18%	2.000	nos	250.00	22.50	22.50	45.00			
998549	18%	1.000	job	450.00	40.50	40.50	81.00			
Total	-	170.000	-	42568.12	3831.13	3831.13	7662.26			

Tax Breakup

SALES @18%
SGST @9%
CGST @9%

Currency (INR)

42,568.12
3,831.13
3,831.13

Total	42,568.12
Total KFC	
Total Tax	7,662.26
Round Off	0.38
GRAND TOTAL	50,230.00

Total INR: Fifty Thousand Two Hundred Thirty Only

Terms & Conditions

E. & O.E.

1. Goods once sold will not be taken back.
2. Interest @18% p.a. will be charged if the payment is not made with in the stipulated time.
3. Subject to "ERNAKULAM" Jurisdiction only.
4. Freight extra as actuals

BANK DETAILS:

Bank Name: UNION BANK OF INDIA
Branch: Ravipuram
Account Number : 510 321 000 002 787
IFSC: UBIN 090 1318



For Tomson Electronics Private Limited

Received
PAC
7/10/25

Customer's Signature

Part - A Slip

	5218 7416 6941
Date	09/09/2025 12:48 PM
Entered By	32AAJ CT036 7K1Z8 - TOMSON ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED
Valid From:	Not Valid for Movement as Part B is not entered [1111Kms]
Portal:	1

Part - A

GSTIN of Supplier	32AAJCT0367K1Z8,TOMSON ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED
Place of Dispatch	Ernakulam,KERALA-682016
GSTIN of Recipient	URP ,AMRITA VISHWA VIDYAPEETHAM
Place of Delivery	Guntur,ANDHRA PRADESH-522503
Document No.	COK/25-26/B3861
Document Date	09/09/2025
Transaction Type:	Regular
Value of Goods	50230
HSN Code	85177010 - ELECTRONIC GOODS
Reason for Transportation	Outward - Supply
Transporter	27AAACB0446L1ZS & BLUE DART EXPRESS LIMITED



521874166941

Note*: If any discrepancy in information please try after sometimes.